R
Complete certified glass solutions designed for your application
Cyclone Resistant Window Solutions
RShieldStorm
C Y C L O N E  R E S I S TA N T  G L A S S  -  B Y  G L A S S H A P E
Complete Cyclone Glass Solutions
When it comes to glass, Glasshape® understand that quality, performance, durability and safety

St
or
m
Sh
ie
ld
®
G
en
2
-
C
le
ar
SSCL124D 12.4mm 25kg 87 7 7 65 6 0.85 0.74 5.40
SSCL144D 14.4mm 30kg 85 7 7 61 6 0.82 0.71 5.34
SSCL164D 16.4mm 35kg 84 7 7 58 6 0.80 0.69 5.28
SSCL184D 18.4mm 40kg 83 7 7 54 6 0.77 0.67 5.22
St
or
m
Sh
ie
ld
®
G
en
2
-
G
re
y
SSGR124D 12.4mm 25kg 42 5 5 41 5 0.67 0.58 5.40
SSGR144D 14.4mm 30kg 41 5 5 38 5 0.65 0.56 5.34
SSGR164D 16.4mm 35kg 40 5 5 36 5 0.63 0.54 5.28
SSGR184D 18.4mm 40kg 39 5 5 34 5 0.61 0.52 5.22
St
or
m
Sh
ie
ld
®
 G
en
2
O
bs
cu
re
 A
rc
tic
SSOB124D 12.4mm 25kg 66 6 6 50 5 0.74 0.64 5.40
SSOB144D 14.4mm 30kg 66 6 6 45 5 0.71 0.61 5.37
SSOB164D 16.4mm 35kg 66 6 6 41 5 0.68 0.58 5.34
SSOB184D 18.4mm 40kg 66 6 6 38 5 0.65 0.56 5.31
St
or
m
Sh

er
LIGHT SOLAR THERMAL
St
or
m
Sh
ie
ld
®
G
en
 3
C
le
ar
SSCL141D 14.1mm 31kg 87 7 7 65 6 0.85 0.74 5.28
SSCL161D 16.1mm 36kg 85 7 7 61 6 0.82 0.71 5.22
“Region D” - 44 m/s Impact Resistance
AS/NZS1170.2.2011 Cyclone Impact Resistance
  Get It Right!
• Confirm Cyclonic region of your project

er
LIGHT SOLAR THERMAL
St
or
m
Sh
ie
ld
®
 G
en
 2
C
le
ar
SSCL114C 11.4mm 24kg 87 7 7 65 6 0.85 0.74 5.46
SSCL134C 13.4mm 29kg 85 7 7 61 6 0.82 0.71 5.40
SSCL154C 15.4mm 34kg 84 7 7 58 6 0.80 0.69 5.34
SSCL174C 17.4mm 39kg 83 7 7 54 6 0.77 0.67 5.28
St
or
m
Sh
ie
ld
®
 G
en
 2
G
re
y
SSGR114C 11.4mm 24kg 42 5 5 41 5 0.67 0.58 5.46
SSGR134C 13.4mm 29kg 41 5 5 38 5 0.65 0.56 5.40
SSGR154C 15.4mm 34kg 40 5 5 36 5 0.63 0.54 5.34
SSGR174C 17.4mm 39kg 39 5 5 34 5 0.61 0.52 5.28
St
or
m
Sh
ie
ld
®
 G
en
 2
O
bs
cu
re
 A
rc
tic
SSOB114C 11.4mm 24kg 66 6 6 50 5 0.74 0.64 5.46
SSOB134C 13.4mm 29kg 66 6 6 45 5 0.71 0.61 5.43
SSOB154C 15.4mm 34kg 66 6 6 41 5 0.68 0.58 5.4
SSOB174C 17.4mm 39kg 66 6 6 38 5 0.65 0.56 5.37
Sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
ns
St
or
m
Sh
ie
ld
®
 G
en
 1
C
le
ar
SSCL08 8mm 22kg 88 8 8 70 7 0.89 0.77 5.52
SSCL10 10mm 27kg 87 7 7 65 6 0.85 0.74 5.46
SSCL12 12mm 32kg 85 7 7 61 6 0.82 0.71 5.40
SSCL14 14mm 37kg 84 7 7 58 6 0.80 0.69 5.34
SSCL16 16mm 42kg 83 7 7 54 6 0.77 0.67 5.28
St
or
m
Sh
ie
ld
®
G
en
 1
G
re
y
SSGR08 8mm 22kg 42 5 5 45 5 0.70 0.61 5.52
SSGR10 10mm 27kg 42 5 5 41 5 0.67 0.58 5.46
SSGR12 12mm 32kg 41 5 5 38 5 0.65 0.56 5.40
St
or
m
Sh
ie
ld
®
G
en
 1
A
rc
tic
 O
bs
cu
re SSOB08 8mm 22kg 66 6 6 55 6 0.77 0.67 5.52
SSOB10 10mm 27kg 66 6 6 50 5 0.74 0.64 5.46
15 m/s Impact Resistance
AS/NZS1170.2.2003 Cyclone Impact Resistance
“Region C” - 30 m/s Impact Resistance
AS/NZS1170.2.2011 Cyclone Impact Resistance

Sh
ie
ld
®
G
en
 1
Ez
on
e®
  N
eu
tr
al
EZNCP08 8mm 22kg 59 7 9 40 6 0.59 0.50 3.54
EZNCP10 10mm 27kg 58 7 9 38 6 0.57 0.49 3.52
EZNCP12 12mm 32kg 57 7 9 37 6 0.56 0.48 3.49
EZNCP14 14mm 37kg 57 7 9 36 6 0.55 0.47 3.46
St
or
m
Sh
ie
ld
®
G
en
 1
Ez
on
e®
 G
re
y
EZGRCP08 8mm 22kg 39 6 9 41 6 0.59 0.51 3.54
EZGRCP10 10mm 27kg 39 5 9 38 6 0.57 0.49 3.51
EZGRCP12 12mm 32kg 38 6 9 34 5 0.53 0.46 3.47
EZGRCP14 14mm 37kg 38 5 8 32 5 0.52 0.45 3.44
15 m/s Impact Resistance
AS/NZS1170.2.2003 Cyclone Impact Resistance
P
ro

Sh
ie
ld
®
G
en
 2
Ez
on
e
®
 N
et
ur
al
EZNCP124D 12.4mm 25kg 59 7 9 38 6 0.59 0.50 3.36
EZNCP144D 14.4mm 30kg 58 7 9 36 6 0.57 0.49 3.34
EZNCP164D 16.4mm 35kg 57 7 9 35 6 0.56 0.48 3.31
EZNCP184D 18.4mm 40kg 57 7 9 34 6 0.55 0.47 3.28
St
or
m
Sh
ie
ld
®
G
en
 2
Ez
on
e®
 G
re
y
EZGRCP124D 12.4mm 25kg 39 6 9 39 6 0.59 0.51 3.36
EZGRCP144D 14.4mm 30kg 39 5 9 36 6 0.57 0.49 3.34
EZGRCP164D 16.4mm 35kg 38 6 9 32 5 0.53 0.46 3.31
EZGRCP184D 18.4mm 40kg 38 5 8 30 5 0.52 0.45 3.28
St
or
m
Sh
ie
ld
®
G
en
 2
Ez
on
e
®
 N
et
ur
al
EZNCP114C 11.4mm 24kg 59 7 9 38 6 0.59 0.50 3.42
EZNCP134C 13.4mm 29kg 58 7 9 36 6 0.57 0.49 3.40
EZNCP154C 15.4mm 34kg 57 7 9 35 6 0.56 0.48 3.37
EZNCP174C 17.4mm 39kg 57 7 9 34 6 0.55 0.47 3.34
St
or
m
Sh
ie
ld
®
G
en
 2
Ez
on
e®
 G
re
y
EZGRCP114C 11.4mm 24kg 39 6 9 39 6 0.59 0.51 3.42
EZGRCP134C 13.4mm 29kg 39 5 9 36 6 0.57 0.49 3.40
EZGRCP154C 15.4mm 34kg 38 6 9 32 5 0.53 0.46 3.37
EZGRCP174C 17.4mm 39kg 38 5 8 30 5 0.52 0.45 3.34
“Region D” - 39 m/s Impact Resistance
AS/NZS1170.2.2011 Cyclone Impact Resistance
“Region C” - 30 m/s Impact Resistance
AS/NZS1170.2.2011 Cyclone Impact Resistance